
Sr.DEEITRD/SC 

afervEaa/soUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY 

Ofice of the Divisional Railway Mangger, Personnel Branch,4"Floor, SanchalanBhavan, Secunderabad - 71 

No: SCR/P-Sc/EL/Seniority/TRD/Artisans Date : 01.02.2024 

G212 

Sub: Provisional seniority list of Artisans of Electrical (TRD) Department 
of SC Division as on 01.02.2024. 

The provisional seniority lists of Artisans of Electrical (TRD) Department as on 
01.02.2024 are enclosed herewith category wise for your information and circulation to the 
Statf concerned. A copy of the seniority list may please be placed on "NOTICE BOARD" of 
your office. 

S No 

information please. 

01 

02 
03 
04 
05 

06 

07 
08 
09 

10 
11 
12 

13 
14 

Junior Engineer/TRD 

Sr. Tech/OHE 

Category 
ARTISANS IN OHE WING 

Tech-l/OHE 
Tech-ll/OHE 
Tech-l/OHE 

Sr.Tech/PSI 
Tech-/PSI 

ARTISANS IN PSI WING 

Tech-lWPSI 

*** 

Tech-ll/PSI 
ARTISANS IN UNIFIED WING 

Tech-/TRD(UW) 
Tech-lI/TRD(UW) 
Tech-IlI/TRD(UW) 

Assistants/TRD 
Peons/TRD 

C/ Ch.OS/Elect.Bills: for information 

Pay band 
Level-06 

Level-06 
Level-05 
Level-04 
Level-02 

Level-06 
Level-05 
Level-04 
Level-02 

Level-05 
Level-04 

Assistants/TRD and General Assistants 
Level-02 

The representations if any regarding seniority position of staff should be forwarded 
to the undersigned within one month from the date of issue of this letter i.e. on or before 
01.03.2024. If no representations are received on or before the due date the provisional 
seniority list will be treated as final. 

Level-01 
Level-01 

Representations submitted after the due date will not be considered. 
Please acknowledge the receipt of the same. 

(G LAKSHMI SUREKHA) 
APOIM&ELISC 

C/CPD/RE/SC, Dy.CEE/CON/SC, DEETRD/SC,ADEE/TRD/DKJ, TDU &SKZR for kind 
for Sr.DPOISC. 

C/-SSETRD of all sections/unitsfor information and he is advised to notify the seniority list to 
the staff working under their control please. 
C/-Ch.OS/PNM for information 



PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF TECH-I ON OHE WING IN LEVEL-2 OF 7TH CPOc PAY MATRIX IN ELECTRICAL (TRD) DEPARTMENT OF SC DIVISION 

SI 
No 

1 

2 

HRMS 
Employee ID 

GOTMZI 

LPKYBE 

Name of the 

Employee (Smt 

242-03326020 T.Swamy 

PF No. 

242-IE040235L.Ramesh 

Quota 

PRQ 

AS ON O1.02.2024 

DRQ 

Comm 

unity 

SC 

ST 

Station 

KZJ 

BDCR 

D.O.B 

21-06-67 

12-12-77 

D.O.A 

04-05-91 

21-01-04 

D.O.E 

21-05-99 

15-05-07 

Sanctions: 0 

Remarks 

Voluntary Retirement on 03.11.2023 

RMS on 10.06.2022 and re-instated vide O.0.dt.02.09.2022. 


